1
Slip connection.
UPVCValves
Spring Weighed
CheckValve
ЕРОМ O-rings, AISI 316 quality spring.
Transparent body optional.
mm / inch Code 1 / Code 2 L N С D / ASTM Е PN Вох
50 / 1-1/2" 131315 / 131315ASTM 33 95 169 50/ 48.3 99 16 6
63/ 2" 131316 / 131316ASTM 34 112 190 63/ 60.3 114 16 6
75/ 2-1/2" 131317 / 131317ASTM 43 131 230 75/ 73 148 16 2
90/ 3" 131318 / 131318ASTM 42 132 230 90 / 88.9 148 16 2
50 / 1-1/2" 131315РС / 131315PCASTM 33 95 169 50/ 48.3 99 16 6
63/ 2" 131316РС / 131316PCASTM 34 112 190 63 / 60.3 114 16 6
75 / 2-1/2" 131317РС / 131317PCASTM 43 131 230 75/ 73 148 16 2
90/ 3" 131318РС / 131318PCASTM 42 132 230 90 / 88.9 148 16 2
"РС" codes for transparent models.
1 Swing Check Valve
о
mm Code А В С D Е PN
63 131500V 160 81 63 124 37 16
75 131501V 192 95 75 150 45 16
90 131502V 232 112 90 178 55 16
110 131503V 296 135 110 202 74 16
1
Transparent Swing
CheckValve
3
Wide demper opening distance.
Demper closure with spring.
Easy top acces for maintance.
mm Code С d D Е Z DN
63 131800ЕМ 122 63 70 192 44 50
8/itval/ 31